
Pos # Equipage Nat Voiture ETAPE 1 ZR11 CH VIT Pen ETAPE 2 Total Dif Dif 1st

1 80 GUILMAIN Victor / LUYMOEYEN Annie Porsche 944 S2 39 78 0 0 0 78 117.00
2 79 GRANDJEAN Etienne / MONTVILLE Marie Porsche 964 112 106 0 0 0 106 218.00 +101 +101

3 82 CHARLIER Estelle / CHARLIER Julie Mini Cooper 64 179 0 0 0 179 243.00 +25 +126

4 81 DEBUT Dominique / JOUAN Patrick Lexus SC 430 91 184 0 0 0 184 275.00 +32 +158

5 71 GARCIA PAESA Béatriz / BODIG Benjamin Porsche 911 126 203 0 0 0 203 329.00 +54 +212

6 78 GRACCO DE LAY Alain / GRACCO DE LAY Olivia Porsche 928 GT 250 236 0 0 0 236 486.00 +157 +369

7 70 DALMAS Gilles / CASSAYRE Michel Porsche 911 SC 371 164 0 0 0 164 535.00 +49 +418

8 75 HERICOURT Yves / HERICOURT Sylvie Alpine A110 512 82 0 0 0 82 594.00 +59 +477

9 72 MATIGNON Patrice / MATIGNON Corinne Porsche 968 Cabriolet 476 211 0 0 0 211 687.00 +93 +570

10 77 CHESNAIS Pierre / DUCHEMIN Christian Porsche 911 Cab 1800 182 0 0 0 182 1982.00 +1295 +1865
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